
AGENDA ITEM:

8 COUNCIL – 20TH MAY 2008 

 125 a

  

LUTON BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

CONSTITUTION OF COMMITTEES 2008/2009 
 

Committee Labour Liberal
Democrat 

 Conservative Co-opted Elected Other 
From 
Outside  
Council 

(non-voting) 
Total Seats

Scrutiny Board 5 3 1 0 0 0 9 
Regeneration and 
Citizenship Scrutiny  

4       2 1 0 0 0 7

Environment and Non-
Executive Functions 
Scrutiny  

5       3 1 0 0 0 9

Performance, Resources 
and Assets Scrutiny  

4       2 1 0 0 0 7

Children and Young  
People Scrutiny  

8       2 1 2 2 3 15*

Social Inclusion Scrutiny  5 3 1 0 0 0 9 
Administration 4       3 0 0 0 0 7
Regulation        4 3 0 0 0 0 7
Development Control 6 4 1 0 0 0 11 
Constitution 6       4 1 0 0 0 11
Housing Appeals Panel 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 
Taxi and Private Hire 
Licensing Panel 

4       2 1 0 0 0 7

Area Committee Board 4 2 1 0 0 0 7 
Audit and Governance 
Committee 

4       3 0 0 0 0 7

 
 

 
66 

 
38 

 
10 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
114* 

        
Allocation      57.89% 33.33% 8.77%
Entitlement     54.17% 35.42% 10.42% 
 
(Note: * indicates that the figure excludes co-opted/lay-members) 


	Committee

