**LUTON BOROUGH COUNCIL** 

AGENDA ITEM:	
8	

## **CONSTITUTION OF COMMITTEES 2008/2009**

Committee	Labour	Liberal Democrat	Conservative	Co-opted	Elected From Outside Council	Other (non-voting)	Total Seats
Scrutiny Board	5	3	1	0	0	0	9
Regeneration and Citizenship Scrutiny	4	2	1	0	0	0	7
Environment and Non- Executive Functions Scrutiny	5	3	1	0	0	0	9
Performance, Resources and Assets Scrutiny	4	2	1	0	0	0	7
Children and Young People Scrutiny	8	2	1	2	2	3	15*
Social Inclusion Scrutiny	5	3	1	0	0	0	9
Administration	4	3	0	0	0	0	7
Regulation	4	3	0	0	0	0	7
Development Control	6	4	1	0	0	0	11
Constitution	6	4	1	0	0	0	11
Housing Appeals Panel	3	2	0	0	0	0	5
Taxi and Private Hire Licensing Panel	4	2	1	0	0	0	7
Area Committee Board	4	2	1	0	0	0	7
Audit and Governance Committee	4	3	0	0	0	0	7
	66	38	10	0	0	0	114*
Allocation	57.89%	33.33%	8.77%				
Entitlement	54.17%	35.42%	10.42%				

(Note: \* indicates that the figure excludes co-opted/lay-members)